Ordering Information | 1008A Valve
Bulletin 1008A/1010A
Page 10
HOW TO ORDER
 Examples:
 1008A-5F-R         2½  " adjustable port valve reverse acting
 1008AU-4-LDL    2" adjustable port valve with U bracket  manual locking device and low fi re switch
 1008A-8F 6" adjustable port valve
Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
 2
02
1
-
Fi
ve
s
-
Al
l r
ig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
 |
Bu
lle
lti
n
10
08
A/
10
10
A
06
/2
1
WARNING: Situations dangerous to personnel and property may exist with the operation and maintenance of any combustion equipment. The presence of fuels, oxidants, hot and cold combustion products, hot
surfaces, electrical power in control and ignition circuits, etc., are inherent with any combustion application. Components in combustion systems may exceed 160°F (71°C) surface temperatures and present hot
surface contact hazard. Fives North American Combustion, Inc. suggests the use of combustion systems that are in compliance with all Safety Codes, Standards, Regulations and Directives; and care in operation.
              -                -
              -                -
Valve Series
Valve Series
(B) Options
(B) Options
(A) Pipe Code
(C) Pipe Code
1008A
1008AU*
1010A
-02 3⁄8"
-01 ½  "
-0 ¾  "
-1 1"
-2 1¼  "
-3 1½  "
-4 2"
-5F 2½  "
-6F 3"
-7F 4"
-8F 6"
-02 3⁄8"
-01 ½  "
-0 ¾  "
-1 1"
-2 1¼  "
-3 1½  "
-4 2"
-5 2½  "
-6 3"
Blank standard
R reverse acting
S steam service
L NEMA 4 low fi re switch
LD manual locking device
LDL manual locking device and
 NEMA 4 low fi re switch
B direct acting Beck 31 Series
Q 1199 direct acting valve
RK valve repair kit
Blank standard
S steam service
Q 1199 direct acting valve
* Valve with u-bracket for side-by-side combo
Fives North American Combustion, Inc.
4455 East 71st Street - Cleveland, OH 44105 - USA
www.fi vesgroup.com
CONTACT
fna.sales@fi vesgroup.com
T +1 800 626 3477 - F +1 216 373 4237
Companion slip-on fl anges for the -5F, -6F, -7F, and -8F valves are 8767A-5-S, 8767A-6-S, 8767A-7-S, and 8767A-8-S respectively.
These include 1 fl ange, 1 gasket, and hardware.
NOTE: you will have to order quantity of 2 to install new valve.